Bimba Original Line Rod Lock Cylinder
The Bimba Original Line Rod Lock Cylinder is a normally clamped unit that holds the piston rod in position when air
pressure is not present.  It is ideal for preventing drift at machine shut down.
New Product Bulletin
How to Order
The model number for all Original Line Rod Lock cylinders
consists of three alphanumeric clusters.  These designate
product type, bore size and stroke length, and options.
Please note the following features are standard, and
are included in all model numbers: BFLM (Block
Front with Magnet) and W (Rod Wiper).
BFLM - 093 - DW
Bore Size
04 - 3/4"
09 - 1-1/16"
17 - 1-1/2"
31 - 2"
50 - 2-1/2"
70 - 3"
Mounting Style
D - Axial Rear Port
DXP -
Universal Mount
(Includes pivot bushing)
Options
B - Double Acting Bumpers
F - Molycoated Body ID
N - Low Temperature Operation (-40ºF to +200ºF)
Q - Side Port Rear Head
T2, T3, T4 - Add Track for MS Series Switch
V - High Temperature Operation (0ºF to +400ºF)
W - Rod Wiper (standard)
EE - Extra Rod Extension
Product Type
BFLM - Original Line Rod Lock
(Block Front and Magnet Standard)
Standard Stroke Lengths
Refer by bore size to OL double-acting
standard stroke lengths
Mounting Style
Add per
1" Stroke
Bumpers Molycoat
Low
Temp
Switch
Track
High
Temp
Extra
Extension
Bore D DXP B
F
(per inch)
N
T2, T3, T4
(per track)
V
EE
(per inch)
3/4" (04) 84.40 88.40 1.55 3.65 2.30 1.80 2.50 12.00 0.85
1-1/16" (09) 106.70 110.70 1.70 3.65 2.30 2.00 2.50 14.25 0.85
1-1/2" (17) 137.60 142.60 2.50 4.40 2.30 3.25 2.50 15.75 1.50
2" (31) 179.80 184.80 2.65 5.65 2.30 4.00 2.50 20.15 1.75
2-1/2" (50) 224.30 236.30 2.90 5.65 2.30 5.25 2.50 20.15 1.95
3" (70) 292.15 304.15 2.90 7.35 2.30 7.00 2.50 21.25 1.95
List Prices
Bimba Original Line Rod Lock Cylinder
Dimensions
D Mounting Style
DXP Mounting Style
All prices are F.O.B. Monee, Illinois, and are subject to change without notice.
2